3.5

MIG TORCH ERGON BZ 24 SPRING PINS

F_"—

Ld’

15 18 17 g 114
e e (——

MIG

B D o i’

13

13

] C WRECONDUT FOR AL
L0 . i =

=X

BZ 24
TENSION| POWERATGO% |0 - Part No DESCRIPTION
il 02ER243 | TORCIACOMPLETABZ24mL3 - COMPLETE MIG TORGH BZ 24 mi 4 =
| 280 A-220 A i S - 7 o
‘ L | 2s0A-2e0A | am | ORER244 | TORCIA COMPLETABZ 24 . 4 mmmmmmmqg_ymi ~
| eSoA-zz0A UZER245 | TORCIACOMPLETABZ24mt5 - COMPLETEMIGTORCHBZ24mL5
MExzE STO [ Paitha [ DESCRIPTION PacK] €/ ea | [ Mexzs FartHo Y “DESCAIPTION [Pack] € f ea
02.01.25.06 Punta MEx28 0,8 - Contact i M6x28 8 06 Special CUAE | gpprzsomme Tmnum B8 - ontact ip MB2E 808 | 100
i 02.01.25.08 Punta MEr28 60,8 - Contact tip MEx26 0.8 1 0201 25,0086 Punta MGx28 su -~ Conkact tip MEX28 008 | 100
02.01.25.09 Punta MEx28 80,9 - - Contaciip MEX28 80,8 | 100 02.01.25.1045 Punts M6528 01,0 - - Contact tip M&x28 81,0 | 100
i - 0201.2510 Punta M6x28 01,0 - mmmmnm = 0201251246 | PuntaMB:28 81,2 Contact tp ME28 1.2 | 100
(02012512 | PuntaMBx28 1,2 - Cantact o M6x28 01,2 Q201251486 | Punta MGS28 81,4 - Contact tp MEXB B 1,4 | 100 |
| D201.25.14 Pnhlll:u 014- mmﬂpmnn 4| 1 02.01.25,16AG i!’_mm:ﬂij-ﬁmrmma__ﬂ_i.ﬁ__tpg —
0201.25.16 | Puats MEx28 815 - Contact fip MEx28 81,6 ; === =
M6x28 CUCRZR Par DESCAPTION k] €Tea [ mgazs _Pal | oesceenow (K| €/l
m1m Punta MEx2d 80,8 - mtmnus 00| 1,35 | MickelPlated | gypq 250en Punta MEX2S 108 - Contact tp MB28 808 | 100
Iy mus.ugrl Punts MEx28 00,9 - wwmws w135 QL0 25,000 Punts ME228 B 0.9 - Contact ip MBx28 B 0.3 | 100
T 020125104 Punts MEx28 81,0 - Contacttp Mix28 0 1,0 mof 136 E_m |0 Punta Mx26 @ 1.0 - Contact tip ME2E 1.0 | 100
020125126 | Punta MER28 81,2 - Contact i MEZR 01,2 1m_ 1,35 020125120 rum-mnn,z ~Cortact tp M2 812 | 100
020125144 Punta MEX28 B 14 - Contacttp MBX2B 01,4 | 100 1,35 02.04.25.14N Punta ME:28 B1.4 - Coctact g MBx28 014 | 100 =}
| D2.01.25.16H Punta ME:28 @ 1.5 - Contact tp MBx28 815 | 100 1,35 02012516 | Punta MEx28 616 - Contact G MG:28 816 | 100
[ MExzs Pt | DESCAPTION PACK] €/e3 | [ mEnza __Purtho DESCRIPTION
| For Alaminium | g5 1,55, 080 Punta WG<28 8048 - Cec - Cootact tp MEx2B 808 [ 100 | 0,72] | Triangutar Hole | 0701 25 107 Punta MEx28 10 -
1 020125104 mm 810 - muumﬂﬁmﬂtu 0o 072 " 020125127 Punta M128 01,2 - Contact tp MExB 0 1.2
O [wovssio | Pambes 812 -ComiipWo2sn iz (10 0.72) | CI0 | 2015047 | PuntaMus2d 014 -CotactipMBG801.4 | 100 i
 |oeoizseAL Punta 520 §1,6 - Contacttip MEx28 816 | 100 0,72 0125167 | PuntaMB:28 815 - Cootacttp MERS 01,6 wo|
ITEM | Patlo | DESCRIPTION . [ORIGINAL REF [ PACK | [ €/ea |
2 02022460 | Ugello conico B125 - Adjustable conical noazle @ 12,5 = ]
ﬂ::j' 020224CL | Ugello cilindrice §17 - Adjustable cylinorical nozzie 8 17 wl
02.02.24.10 Ugello conico B 10 - Adjustabe conical nozrdlen 10 10|
—3 | - '!-
| =— —_—
: GEtazinis [Sporo pra T ol 6 w0 |
= : B 5 | I
Lj__fm T —— E
oo = = | =
sy 02.05.24 Diffusore gas - Gas diffuser ) ] w1
=T, 02.05.24K Diftusore gas ceramica -EHarmcgasdH’lusar I 10 |}
| |J “) :: m 02,05.24M Dilfusore gas special marrone - Gas diffuser special brown | 10 ||
A - S — = t t
| — — ! ==
[omos2e [uae - Condustor b i | i
021015 . | Corpa torcia PVC - PVG torch body ) 1 1
= =1 ==
= = . __|I I
= = |
| 1
= L |




C ITEM [ Partfo | DESCRIPTION _ |ORIGNALREE]PACK | | €/ea |
8 g |D2.08.ER.16 Impugnatura argansmica @ 16 mm. con vili - Ergenaméc Handle with screw @ 16 mem. |
D208ERD1 | Vite per impugnatura - Screw for ergonomic handie [
0206ER02 | Ghiera - Housing for handie | —
02.09.4.67 Pulsante Inlerruftore STD - Trigger std |
‘Q & 12.09.6R Pulsants interrutiore fungo - Long trigger — | |
7 i 02.09ER.3 Pulsante interrutiore lungo oen 3 contatt - Long trigger with switch 3 confect ! '
loz14468 Supparte snode antericre con malla - Jaint with spring

" QD

02.20.25 Gavo coassiale 25 mmq - 2504 - Coaxial cable 25 mmq - 2504 -  per mi.
? —— 11 02.20.25.3 Cavo coassiale asseblalo m\w = = hssemiled cable mb.3 a
02.20.254 Gavo coassiale asseblalo mid - Assambled cable mt.4 —
m — 0220255 | Cavo coassiale assebialo mL5 ~ Assembled cable mL5
| VAAZZTIP Faston lemmina ~ Faston female
I 12 | VAB1820 Manicott EEE&EEﬂ - Sleeve
| 0 02061501 | Dado 8 10x1 mm. ~Nut @ 101 mm _
| oI VARG 15E ‘accardo con cavo coassiale - Goax-zable fifing o |
|__ BT 01.244M Faston interruttore ~ Faslonfor swhoh ===
[3 02.04.73 Guaina guidatilo blu B 0,5 1,0 mt.3 - Liner 80,5 - 1,0 Blue mt.3 !
02044 Gualna guidafilo blu 8 0,5 1,0 mt.4 - Liner 80,6 - 1,0 Blue A [
020475 Guaina guidafilo blu B 0,6 1,0 mt.5 ~Lingr 80,6~ 1,0Blue mis '
02,0473 | Guaina guidafiio rossa 81,0 - 1,2 mL3 ~Liner 21,0~ 1,2 Red mt3
[ 02.04 R4 Guaina guidatio rossa 81,0 - 1,2 mL.4 - Liner 81,0 - 1.2 Red mt.4 i
. | 02,0485 Guaina guidafilo ressa B1,0- 12 mL§ ~Liner @10 - 1,2 Red mt.5 =
[ [02.30.08 0-Ring ' - - O-Ring ]
| | = [—i=]
s [02044L Guaina guidalilo per alluminio mt. 4,5 - Liner for Aluminium me, 4,5
(020447 Capocords - Nut for iner for Aluminium ~ == =]
' 02.04.AL5 Guaina guidafilo per alluminio ml. 5,5 < Linar for Aluminium mi, 5.5

FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMIKIUM LOOK AT PAGE 77

-Gl waprisonn

- Gable protector grommet

- Cannector case - ===

023005 ' Corpo tarcia pasteriore spinette mobil - EURD connectr - SPRING PINS i
13.30.08 Corpa torcia posteriore SAF spinstle mobili . EURD connector SAF” - SPRING PINS _
023008 |0ANG T e—— | =’
VAKZ2P Faston maschio ) - Faston male —
023006 | bado - Liner nt- = i l
1330081 | Spinetta maschio mobile -Spring pin_ ;- .




